OTKpbITIN TypHUP [eTckas vura nnaBaHus
Minsk, 26.12.2020 - 13.6.2021

MynbTu-MeaanncThbl

Bce cobbiTus

Without relay events

MecTto HassaHue

[Eny

B
w N

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

29.
30.
31.

35.
36.

37

44,

47.

53.

56.
57.

60.

COONOUAWNP

. Fonoseli AnekcaHgp
. lmcnua Mapus

. Bantok Japbs

. ®efoTOB AnekcaHap
. TepsieB AHgpeii

. KokoTtoBa YrnbaHa

LLlaxHO AHacTacus

. MoTanuyk AHTOH
. benosa AHacTtacua
. NornHos fleHnc

Haymuunk Mapk

. CaBnHckas Hagexna
. boiiko EBreHuit

BuTtpuiieHko AHHa
BonoguHa Japbs
BonoguHa fapbs
MoTanosuny Codusa-Bukropus
depotosB AnekcaHgp
KoxHosuy Knpunn
Bantok Japbs

pysa fapbs
KoHgpalesny ViBaH
LWanupo Bapsapa
Knnmuyk Oapbs
KosLuvk Banepus
Ca3zaHoBuy Erop
XOnKuH Knpunn
XonkvH Knpunn
Ca3saHoBuy Erop
Kanuctparosa Mapraputa
Boliko EBreHuii
3onoTtapésa BepoHuka
MeTpyukan AHHa
XaHeBckuit PomaH
[JpaknHa ApuHa
Epmak Aptem

. Ackepko AnekcaHap

Benoycosa NonnHa
3a80poxHsbIi Bnagucnas
KamuHcknii Hazap
KpyunHuH AHpgpeii
OcTpoBckuii AmnuTtpunii
Oknbbayap CredhaHus
Benasa Anuca

BorpaH NepmaH
KoTtosny Hagexna
AHpapeinunk BaneHTuH
Benemyk MonvHa
Omntpues AnekcaHgp
KamuHcknii Hazap
KceHasos Knum
MapsaH Erop
Ackepko AnekcaHgp
Boknar KceHns
Tenawosa Mapus
EpmonoBuy Makcum
Benas Anuca
Narytnk AnekcaHgp
Cenusepctos Masen
ByTtep AnvHa

lop, poxaeHna CtpaHa

13
13
11
09
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
09
11
10
09
09
12
09
13
11
12
13
14
14
12
10
07
07
10
07
11
13
07
08
09
08
11
08
07
12
13
10
10
08
11
12
09
13
09
12
09
14
11
08
13
07
08
12
14
08

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Kny6

AkBacTtapc

KM Bateptum
AxBacTapc
AkBacTtapc

MapnuHc

AkBacTtapc

MapnuHc

AxBacTapc

MapnuHc

Kanunco

AkBacTtapc

Kanunco

AOKOCL 2 r.MPyxaHbI
Bopucoskas CAKOLWOP
ruop

Muop5

Bopucoskaa CAHOLWLOP
AkBacTtapc
AkBacTtapc
AxBacTapc

KM Bateptum
Swimmer School
MapnuHc

AkBacTtapc
AkBacTtapc
AxBacTapc

Buop

LIOP Bpect
AkBacTtapc

luop

Mpy>xaHsbl

MupaHbA

Muop5

Bopucoskaa CAKOLWOP
KM Bateptum

Crapt

Bopucockaa CAKOLWOP
ruop

Buop

MpyxaHsl AHOCLL2
®dpasnHO
CAKOWOP-1 MNuHck
Bopucoskas CAKOLWOP
000 "Onnmnuen”
AkBacTtapc
AkBacTtapc

N4HO

NNYHO

NnyHo

AHOCLU2 TMpyxaHbl
Muop5

AkBacTtapc

Nnyxo

Muop5

NINYHO

JlnyHo

OO0 "Onumnuew"2
lyopl

MapnuHc

Crapt

3onoto Cepebpo BpoHsa Bcero

PNNWRNRERNRRE

RPRREPRPRPERPNNN

MNP RNRNRRNRNNNNNONNONNNNNRNRNRNRNNNNNNONN NN W WO WOWWWWwWWWWWWWWAAMAMMMAMIMRAMIMNNUUOOO O NN ®
' '
R R RN oA

Nwwwbwwwbbbhhbmmmhhbbb-h-b\l@().)wwwb\l-I>-b-b-hb@ﬂmﬂmbbbbhhm\l\l\lm:mtmm@m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

13.06.2021 13:17 - CtpaHuua 1
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63.
64.

67.

72.

77

80.

83.

93.
94.
95.

99.
100.
101.
102.

107.
108.

111.

116.

lapuct dapbsa
Epmonosuny Makcum
Mpunyukunin Myuxann
Bapuukasa ApragHa
Boiickosuy Banepus
3anopoxHbl Bnagucnas
Omutpues AnekcaHap
VpxuH AHppeit

Kosak Vnbsa

Kyy, Arata

Tenatwiosa Mapwus
Benoycosa MonunHa
Benoycosa NonnHa
Boiiko EBreHuin
Bapuukasa ApragHa
BonoguHa Japbs

. Cypac AHacTtacus
78.

Nawkos Knpnnn
Apmonuukas KceHus
AHApenunk BaneHTuH
OcTpoBCKMii AMUTpunii
LLynsik EBrenui
Byannosuy Masen
Byannosuy Masen
BaiickoBny Banepus
BapusoHuuk KOnus
Knumyk Kupunn
MacTtoBuy KceHus
Hutnesckasa Bepa
Monnesko Enu3aseTa
PaunHunk Bnagnmup
TapaH AHacTacus
Kykapeko KapuHa
[Oblank Apcenuii
Apuykesuy Anecs
OnexHoBuY Hagexpga
Csupug Oapbs

Llyxno Nnba

lonosei AnekcaHap
Ynesko tOnusa

MwucaH AHpgpeii
Benemyk MonunHa
nMuHucTas Axa
Kykapeko KapuHa
MaHTeneesa JJoMnHMKa
MnacyHkosa Codpusa
nMuHucTas Axa
Bbicoukuit Muxamn
3onoTtapésa BepoHuka
CasbHuKoBa AnnHa
Benbcknii AnekcaHap
KoBasibuyk KapuHa
Koponés lepmaH
Makcumuyk Mapus
MwunsakoBa AHHa
['puHrays Butanus
Kowens Anekcanap
Kowuens AnekcaHap
Kpowko AHrenuHa
Kykapeko KapuHa
MapxyTuk nbs
Monyyesuy Cochus
McTbira 3axap
CanunsBoHuuK Kupunn

08
07
12
12
09
07
09
09
07
09
13
08
08
11
12
09
12
09
07
09
10
07
10
10
09
09
11
10
07
12
07
08
11
09
10
07
10
09
13
13
11
13
11
11
11
08
11
10
13
12
14
08
10
09
08
12
07
07
08
11
11
14
09
14

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

KanvHkosnumn
NINYHO

AxBacTapc
MpyxaHbl AKOCLL2
000 "Onnmnuen”
LIOP Bpect

JNINYHO

luop

buop

Crapt

JnyHo

lyop2

Muop5

AOHOCLL2 MpyxaHbl
AOHOCLL2 MpyxaHbl
Myop2

AkBacTtapc

Muop5

Iy "OAKOCLU no nnasaxuto r.Conuropc

Nnyxo

Cpatowo-1 MuHck
Muop5

Bopucoskaa CAKOLOP
Bopucosckasa CAHOLLOP
000 "Onnmnuey”
CrapTt

AOHOCL 2 r.MPyxaHsbl
Bcatowop

000 "Onnmnuewn”
Bopucosckasa CAHOLLOP
ViBauesnumn

OHOCLL 2 r.MPyxaHbl
ruop

NnyHo

MapnuHc

buop

NnyHo

Bopucoskas CAKOLWOP
AxBacTapc

MupaHba

Kanunco

Nnyxo

Swimminsk

Muop5

Bcatowwop

lyop2

Swimminsk
Kanunco

MupaHbA

Kanunco

MupaHbA

AkBacTtapc

Crapt

Crapt

000 "Onnmnuen”
®pAsnHO

ryop

Muop5

Crapt

Myopl

XabuHka

MapnvHc

AOHOCW 2 r.MPyxaHsbl
AkBacTtapc
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- - 2
- - 2
3 1 5
3 - 4
3 - 4
3 - 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 3 5
1 2 4
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 3 4
- 2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
4 2 6
4 - 4
3 3 6
3 1 4
3 1 4
3 1 4
3 1 4
3 1 4
3 - 3
2 2 4
2 2 4
2 2 4
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
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127.
128.

133.

146.

149.

Ckpunko Kupunn
Yynakos lepmaH
Boryw bopuc
Benbckunii AnekcaHap
Boliko EBreHui
JleBueHKo MartBei
[NoncyeB Makcum
Lllep6akoBa KceHus
Ackepko AnekcaHap
BapuHoB Anekceli
Boknar KceHusa
Bapviukasa ApvagHa
[OeiikyH Bnagnmup
KoxHoBuy Kupunn
Kytanés Apocnas
JNleBuyk Kamunna
MnacyHkosa Codpusa
MNonnesko Enu3aseta
Papgtok Anecs
Ynesko HOnus
XoTaHoBMY UrHat

Bacanai AnekcaHgpa

Boknar KceHusa
Komca Buonetra
Bynny Casenuii
raiiko Marseli
[opogunos daHun
>Kyk Bnagucnas
3y6eu, AMuTpuii
VipxuH AHppeit
Kanoiiko KceHwns
Kncens Banepus
KoBLuvk Banepus
Komap MunaHa
Kopornbko TaTbsHa
KywiHep Aptem
Maugetok ApTemuii
MuHaeB AnekcaHgp
Hosuk Codoms
OneiHuk Codomsa
Porosa VpuHa
CumoHeHko PomaH
Cypac AnekcaHgp
TapaceBny AKCUHbA

09
11
11
14
11
11
13
13
11
08
08
12
13
13
12
08
08
12
11
13
11
09
08
11
07
12
13
08
07
09
09
10
12
08
11
14
09
07
14
11
08
08
10
13

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Kanunco

Muop5

AxBacTapc

MunpaHbA

MpyxaHsbl AHOCLL2
®pAsnHO

®dpasnHO

®pAsnHO
Bopucosckasa CAKOLLOP
MpyxaHbl AKOCLL2
lyop2

OHOCL 2 r.MPyxaHsbI
Swimmer School
AkBacTapc

KM Bateptum

buop

Muop5

Bopucoskaa CAKOWOP
MapnuHc

MupaHbs

AxBacTapc
VBauesuun

ryop

ViBauesnuun

AOHOCLL AxTapb
AxBacTapc

MapnvHc

Kanunco

Iy "AKOCLU no nnasaHuto r.Conauropcr-a”

Muop2

Crapt

Cptowo-1 MuHck
AxBacTapc

Crapt

Bopucosckasa CAMOLLIOP
AkBacTtapc

AOKOCL 2 r.MPyxaHbl

ry "OAKOCLU no nnasaHuto r.Conuropcra*

AxBacTapc

Bopucockasa CAOLWOP
Crapt

[rocw

AkBacTtapc

NnyHo
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